Available in Brushed.
Height          Order Code
  50mm      MLSSQ3850
  75mm      MLSSQ3875
105mm      MLSSQ38105
125mm      MLSSQ38125
150mm      MLSSQ38150
Height         Order Code
  50mm      MLSSQ5050
  75mm      MLSSQ5075
105mm      MLSSQ50105
125mm      MLSSQ50125
150mm      MLSSQ50150
Stainless Steel Square 50mm x 50mm.
Stainless Steel Square 38mm x 38mm.
SHANN AUSTRALIANEW FURNITURE
LEGS
Available in Brushed only.
Height   Length            Dimension         Order Code        Price
50mm    100mm    50mm x 50mm Sq.   MLSSQH50100
50mm    150mm    50mm x 50mm Sq.   MLSSQH50150
50mm    200mm    50mm x 50mm Sq.   MLSSQH50200
Stainless Steel Horizontal Base Feet 50mm x 50mm Square.
SHANN AUSTRALIANEW FURNITURE
LEGS
Height       Order Code
 50mm   MLSS3850
 75mm      MLSS3875
105mm     MLSS38105
125mm   MLSS38125
150mm   MLSS38150
Available in Brushed & Polished.
Stainless Steel Round 38mm
         Chrome glide base to suit
50mm Round add Prefix G to Code.
Escutcheon plates for 50mm available.
           Add B For Brushed
           Add P For Polished
Height       Order Code
  50mm   MLSS5050
  75mm   MLSS5075
105mm   MLSS50105
125mm   MLSS50125
150mm   MLSS50150
Stainless Steel Round 50mm.
Available in Brushed & Polished.
Stainless Steel Headroll.
Diameter    Length        Order Code
50mm          700mm         HRSS50700
50mm          750mm         HRSS50750
50mm          800mm         HRSS50800
50mm          900mm         HRSS50900
50mm        1000mm       HRSS501000
50mm        1100mm       HRSS501100
50mm        1200mm       HRSS501200
50mm        1500mm       HRSS501500
50mm        1600mm       HRSS501600
50mm        1800mm       HRSS501800
50mm        2000mm       HRSS502000
50mm        2400mm       HRSS502400
           Add B For Brushed
           Add P For Polished